
Exam 
Timing

Subject
Exam 

Timing
Subject

Thursday 02-01-25 8:15 - 11:30 H/K/F/S 8:15 - 11:30
Mathematics

Entrepreneurship
Psychology

Friday 03-01-25

Saturday 04-01-25 8:15 - 11:30
Physics

Accountancy
History

Sunday 05-01-25

Monday 06-01-25 8:15 - 11:30 Social Science 8:15 - 11:30 English

Tuesday 07-01-25

Wednesday 08-01-25 8:15 - 11:30
Biology

Computer Science 
Economics

Thursday 09-01-25 8:15 - 11:30 Science

Friday 10-01-25 8:15 - 11:30
Chemistry

Business Studies
Political Science

Saturday 11-01-25

Sunday 12-01-25

Monday 13-01-25 8:15 - 11:30 Mathematics

Tuesday 14-01-25

Wednesday 15-01-25

Thursday 16-01-25 8:15 - 11:30 English

Study Holiday

Study Holiday

(Subject to Change)

NPS International, Mysore
Academic Year 2024-25

PERIODIC TEST 3 FOR CLASS X and 
PREPARATORY EXAMINATION FOR CLASS XII

Day Date
Class 10 Class 12

Study Holiday

Holiday

Study Holiday

Regular Class

Regular Class

Holiday(Makara Sankranti)

Study Holiday

Study Holiday

Study Holiday

Study Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday


